

EXPLODED VIEW RD-BS09 PARTS LIST

| | | | |
|----|----------------------------|----|-------------------------|
| 1 | screw ST3.9*16 | 29 | spring |
| 2 | side cap | 30 | axle |
| 3 | belt | 31 | base board |
| 4 | nut M8 | 32 | holder |
| 5 | big belt wheel | 33 | guide wheel |
| 6 | left cover board | 34 | spring |
| 7 | dust tube | 35 | washer |
| 8 | dust bag support | 36 | washer |
| 9 | dust bag | 37 | capacitance |
| 10 | steel ball S5 | 38 | switch |
| 11 | bearing 608ZZ | 39 | L ceramic chip |
| 12 | small wheel gear | 40 | stator |
| 13 | ring | 41 | screw ST3.9*55 |
| 14 | washer | 42 | ring |
| 15 | adjusting knob | 43 | bearing 607ZZ |
| 16 | bearing 696ZZ | 44 | carbon brush |
| 17 | big gear | 45 | carbon brush box lining |
| 18 | left housing | 46 | carbon brush box |
| 19 | pressing plate | 47 | rotor |
| 20 | screws ST4.2*12 | 48 | screw ST3.9*25 |
| 21 | cable sleeve | 49 | small belt wheel |
| 22 | cable | 50 | ceramic chip |
| 23 | right housing | 51 | nylon cable ties |
| 24 | rubber wheel belt assembly | | |
| 25 | steel ball S3 | | |
| 26 | sanding belt | | |
| 27 | screw ST3.9*50 | | |

